Department of Information Technology

Batch 2011-2015 (BE)

Particulars (2014-15)

Count Percentage

Total Candidates appeared 53 100

No. of successful candidates 53 100

First Class with Distinction 8 15. 09

First Class 28 52.83

Higher Second Class 14 26.41

Second Class 3 5.66

Toppers
Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Percentage (%)

1 WADKAR ASHWINI VIVEK First Class with Distinction 71.27
2 MAZIRE SHWETA SHYAMRAO First Class with Distinction 68.33
3 SUTAR AVADHUT KERESH First Class with Distinction 67.93
4 RANE SAGAR SADASHIV First Class with Distinction 67.80
5 MOMIN HEENA FARUKH First Class with Distinction 67.40
6 GAIKWAD POOJA VILAS First Class with Distinction 67
7 GAUTAM SHIVANI RAJESH First Class with Distinction 66.20
8 KUMBHAR VARSHA DEEPAK First Class with Distinction 66
9 MAGDUM KOMAL ANIL FIRST CLASS 65.93
10 KAKADE SUPRIYA SUBHASH FIRST CLASS 65.67
11 MOHOL TEJASHREE ULHAS FIRST CLASS 65.67
12 PATIL SANGRAM RAVIRA]J FIRST CLASS 65.53
13 MHASKAR SUCHITA SOMESHWAR FIRST CLASS 64.07




Batch 2012-2016 (BE)

Particulars (2014-15) [Count Percentage
Total Candidates appeared 67 100
No. of successful candidates 62 92.53
First Class with Distinction 13 20.96
First Class 35 56.45
Higher Second Class 10 16.12
Second Class 1 0.01
Toppers
Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Percentage (%)
. . e e 76.73
1 VELANI SIDDHI ARAVIND First Class With Distinction
First Class With Distinction 71.67
2 MAHAJAN MAYUR SADASHIV :
First Class With Distinction 71.53
3 CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ NARAYAN :
First Class With Distinction 71.40
4 PATIL MANJUSHA SANDEEP :
First Class With Distinction 70.67
5 AKOLKAR OMKAR NITIN :
First Class With Distinction 70.53
6 VEER MEGHALI PANKAJ :
First Class With Distinction 70.00
7 RATHOD UMA BABU ’
First Class With Distinction 69.73
8 YASH SAHAY :
First Class With Distinction 67.93
9 BISWAL APOORVA MANOJ )
First Class With Distinction 67.67
10 SUDHIR OM PRAKASH :
First Class With Distinction 67.27
11 REVANWAR SANDEEP :
First Class With Distinction 66.20
12 KARALE SNEHAL SUNIL :
First Class With Distinction 66.00

13

KULKARNI ADVAIT RAJENDRA




Batch 2013-2017 (BE)

Toppers

Sr. No.

Name of the Student

Class

Percentage (%)

NEHA BEEDLAM

AGARWAL MANMOHAN SUNIL

BEDEKAR PRANAV AJAY

JAIN PRANJA L KANTILAL

KHANNA PRIYA NARESH

CHARUDATTA RAJENDRA
PARDESHI

BAGUL JAYESH CHHANNU

NISHIT P. JAIN

MOHADARKAR SHRISH KISHOR

10

KHALADKAR GEETA VILAS

11

SHELKE AKSHAY NEELKANTH

12

SHELAR AKSHAY DILIP

13

PAWAR PRUTHVIRAJ ASHOKRAO

14

TULJAPURKAR MAYUREE SANJAY

15

KAVTHEKAR ROHIT BALASAHEB

16

SAYYAM SHAILESH SHAH

17

GARUD SAHIL SHAILENDRA

18

PAI SACHIN SHRIKANT

19

KADLASKAR KUNAL VIDYADHAR

20

KULKARNI KRISHNA GHANSHYAM

First Class With Distinction

76.1

75.1

73.9

73.6

73.6

72.5

72.1

72.0

71.5

68.5

68.3

67.9

67.8

67.3

67.1

66.7

66.7

66.7

66.6

66.5




Batch 2014-2018 (TE)

Toppers

Sr.
No.

Name of the Student

Class

Percentage
(%)

SHELKE JIVAN ASHOK

GANDHI SHUBHAM RAJEEV

KULKARNI SHALVI SANDIP

MAHAJAN AISHWARYA SANTOSH

MAHANGADE ANIKET ANIL

THOMBARE SNEHAL BHIMAJI

HADAP APURVA JAYANT

DAND DEEPALI JALINDAR

MARANE SHRADDHA RAJENDRA

First Class With
Distinction

74.53

73.33

70.27

69.93

69.87

69.73

68.87

67.13

66.60

10

PATHAK AISHWARYA PRAKASH

11

TANAYA JADHAV

12

BOTRE PRATIK BALASAHEB

13

BADADE POOJA BHAGAWAN

14

GANAPURE SUDARSHAN
DNYANOBA

15

RADHIKA SINGH

First Class

64.20

63.73

63.47

62.80

61.67

61.33




Batch 2015-2019 (SE)

Toppers

Sr.No.

Name of Student

SGPA

KUDALE ROHAN RAJESH

7.7

DHOLE YASHWANT ANANT

7.68

KATAKWAR SHUBHAM LALIT

7.54

JOSHI URVESHA UDAY

7.4

WANJALE AKSHAY SHAHAJI

7.38

NANDAVADEKAR PRAJAKTA BALIRAM

7.36

SALUNKE SNEHAL BHARAT

7.34

JAGDALE SHWETA SADASHIV

7.32

KULKARNI HIMANSHU LAXMIKANT

7.22




