Department of Information Technology

Batch 2011-2015 (BE)

Particulars (2014-15)	Count	Percentage
Total Candidates appeared	53	100
No. of successful candidates	53	100
First Class with Distinction	8	15. 09
First Class	28	52.83
Higher Second Class	14	26.41
Second Class	3	5.66

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Class	Percentage (%)
1	WADKAR ASHWINI VIVEK	First Class with Distinction	71.27
2	MAZIRE SHWETA SHYAMRAO	First Class with Distinction	68.33
3	SUTAR AVADHUT KERESH	First Class with Distinction	67.93
4	RANE SAGAR SADASHIV	First Class with Distinction	67.80
5	MOMIN HEENA FARUKH	First Class with Distinction	67.40
6	GAIKWAD POOJA VILAS	First Class with Distinction	67
7	GAUTAM SHIVANI RAJESH	First Class with Distinction	66.20
8	KUMBHAR VARSHA DEEPAK	First Class with Distinction	66
9	MAGDUM KOMAL ANIL	FIRST CLASS	65.93
10	KAKADE SUPRIYA SUBHASH	FIRST CLASS	65.67
11	MOHOL TEJASHREE ULHAS	FIRST CLASS	65.67
12	PATIL SANGRAM RAVIRAJ	FIRST CLASS	65.53
13	MHASKAR SUCHITA SOMESHWAR	FIRST CLASS	64.07

Batch 2012-2016 (BE)

Particulars (2014-15)	Count	Percentage
Total Candidates appeared	67	100
No. of successful candidates	62	92.53
First Class with Distinction	13	20.96
First Class	35	56.45
Higher Second Class	10	16.12
Second Class	1	0.01

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Class	Percentage (%)
1	VELANI SIDDHI ARAVIND	First Class With Distinction	76.73
2	MAHAJAN MAYUR SADASHIV	First Class With Distinction	71.67
3	CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ NARAYAN	First Class With Distinction	71.53
4	PATIL MANJUSHA SANDEEP	First Class With Distinction	71.40
5	AKOLKAR OMKAR NITIN	First Class With Distinction	70.67
6	VEER MEGHALI PANKAJ	First Class With Distinction	70.53
7	RATHOD UMA BABU	First Class With Distinction	70.00
8	YASH SAHAY	First Class With Distinction	69.73
9	BISWAL APOORVA MANOJ	First Class With Distinction	67.93
10	SUDHIR OM PRAKASH	First Class With Distinction	67.67
11	REVANWAR SANDEEP	First Class With Distinction	67.27
12	KARALE SNEHAL SUNIL	First Class With Distinction	66.20
13	KULKARNI ADVAIT RAJENDRA	First Class With Distinction	66.00

Batch 2013-2017 (BE)

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Class	Percentage (%)
1	NEHA BEEDLAM		76.1
2	AGARWAL MANMOHAN SUNIL		75.1
3	BEDEKAR PRANAV AJAY		73.9
4	JAIN PRANJA L KANTILAL		73.6
5	KHANNA PRIYA NARESH		73.6
6	CHARUDATTA RAJENDRA PARDESHI		72.5
7	BAGUL JAYESH CHHANNU		72.1
8	NISHIT P. JAIN		72.0
9	MOHADARKAR SHRISH KISHOR	First Class With Distinction	71.5
10	KHALADKAR GEETA VILAS		68.5
11	SHELKE AKSHAY NEELKANTH		68.3
12	SHELAR AKSHAY DILIP		67.9
13	PAWAR PRUTHVIRAJ ASHOKRAO		67.8
14	TULJAPURKAR MAYUREE SANJAY		67.3
15	KAVTHEKAR ROHIT BALASAHEB		67.1
16	SAYYAM SHAILESH SHAH		66.7
17	GARUD SAHIL SHAILENDRA		66.7
18	PAI SACHIN SHRIKANT		66.7
19	KADLASKAR KUNAL VIDYADHAR		66.6
20	KULKARNI KRISHNA GHANSHYAM		66.5

Batch 2014-2018 (TE)

Sr.	Name of the Student	Class	Percentage
No.	SHELKE JIVAN ASHOK		74.53
1	SHELKE JIVAN ASHOR		74.55
2	GANDHI SHUBHAM RAJEEV		73.33
3	KULKARNI SHALVI SANDIP		70.27
4	MAHAJAN AISHWARYA SANTOSH		69.93
5	MAHANGADE ANIKET ANIL	First Class With Distinction	69.87
6	THOMBARE SNEHAL BHIMAJI		69.73
7	HADAP APURVA JAYANT		68.87
8	DAND DEEPALI JALINDAR		67.13
9	MARANE SHRADDHA RAJENDRA		66.60
10	PATHAK AISHWARYA PRAKASH		64.20
11	TANAYA JADHAV		63.73
12	BOTRE PRATIK BALASAHEB	First Class	63.47
13	BADADE POOJA BHAGAWAN		62.80
	GANAPURE SUDARSHAN		
14	DNYANOBA		61.67
15	RADHIKA SINGH		61.33

Batch 2015-2019 (SE)

Sr.No.	Name of Student	SGPA
1	KUDALE ROHAN RAJESH	7.7
2	DHOLE YASHWANT ANANT	7.68
3	KATAKWAR SHUBHAM LALIT	7.54
4	JOSHI URVESHA UDAY	7.4
5	WANJALE AKSHAY SHAHAJI	7.38
6	NANDAVADEKAR PRAJAKTA BALIRAM	7.36
7	SALUNKE SNEHAL BHARAT	7.34
8	JAGDALE SHWETA SADASHIV	7.32
9	KULKARNI HIMANSHU LAXMIKANT	7.22